SCSLIDE Results

Results for AQHA YOUTH INC (3340) on 2023-08-20

Place Entry Score Run Off

1 69
2 117
3 114
4 200
5 178
5 1315

Points
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Printed on: 2023-08-31 at 4:33:02 PM

Horse/Owner(s)

ELOQUENT GUN  (579944)
1) JEN JONAS  (78249)

AINT NO BUCKLEBUNNY  (597810)
1) JESS D COFELL (26467)

OAKIE DOKIE AMOS  (650134)
1) JESS D COFELL (26467)

WALLOWA ROSE ~ (601323)

1) KAREN DIXON  (502774)

2) KATE MARY DIXON (503278)
DUN ITS WHIZ GIRL ~ (540330)
1) ADDISON SPURR  (511731)

CBK LETS PLAY RUF  (598366)
1) ANDREW IACOBELLI (112983)

Show Secretary:

Rider/Affil

BROOKLYN SKYE BREEDON (10452

KATELYN A COFELL  (83737)

KATELYN A COFELL (83737)

KATE MARY DIXON (503278)

ADDISON SPURR  (511731)

AURORA LILLIAN IACOBELLI  (50424:
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Horse/Owner(s)

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

AQHA YOUTH INC (3340) on 2023-08-20

Entry Fee

Total Entries

Gross Entry Fees (A)
Trophy Cost

Gross Entry Fees (B)
5% Due to NRHA (C)
Net Entry Fees (D)
Retainage (E)
Amount to Purse (F)
Added Money

Total Purse

Rider/Affil

Pay Schedule A

(7.40 USD)

(44.40 USD)
(0.00 USD)
(44.40 USD)
(0.00 USD)
(44.40 USD)
(22.20 USD)
(22.20 USD)
(185.00 USD)
(207.20 USD)
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